
SUMMARY

Month-Year

Measured Limit Exceedance? Measured Limit Exceedance? Measured Limit Exceedance?

Nov-23

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Apr-24 6.3mg/L 10mg/L No 7.98 6.5 - 8.5 No 31mg/L 50mg/L No

May-24

Jun-24

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24 No discharge

Discharge Monitoring

Comments

Discharge on 5/4/2024

No discharge

No discharge

No discharge

No discharge

No discharge

No discharge

No discharge

No discharge

No discharge

No discharge

Were there any discharges? Oil & Grease pH TSS

Requirement:

20/11/2024

Dubbo Regional Organics Processing Plant (DROPP)

20998

J.R. & E.G. Richards (NSW) Pty Ltd

Cooba Rd, Dubbo, NSW 2830

1 Nov 2023 to 31 Oct 2024

Point 1 - Stormwater Discharge

Stormwater Discharge and Quality

EPL 20998 - P1.2, L2.4, M2.2

Date:

Facility:

EPL:

Entity:

Address:

Reporting Period:

Monitoring Point:

Monitoring Description:


